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Scan to donate

Thoroughbred Aftercare Alliance accredits, inspects,  
and awards grants to approved aftercare organizations  

to retrain, retire, and rehome Thoroughbreds  
using industry-wide funding.

thoroughbreda!ercare.org  •  (859) 224-2756
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FACTS & FIGURES AT KEENELAND
FACTS AND FIGURES AT KEENELAND
Performance Record from 10/04/2024 to 10/06/2024

JOCKEY Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Tyler Gaffalione 27 5 6 1 19 44 15 3 20 12 2 17 5 1 20 $8.20
Luis Saez 28 4 5 5 14 50 17 2 12 11 2 18 4 1 25 $8.60
Jose L. Ortiz 20 4 2 1 20 35 9 2 22 11 2 18 3 2 67 $7.30
Corey J. Lanerie 9 2 1 2 22 56 6 2 33 3 0 0 0 0 0 $7.30
Florent Geroux 17 2 1 0 12 18 10 2 20 7 0 0 4 2 50 $2.90
Manuel Franco 5 2 1 0 40 60 2 1 50 3 1 33 1 1 100 $6.00
Lanfranco Dettori 13 2 0 1 15 23 0 0 0 13 2 15 1 0 0 $13.30
Flavien Prat 7 1 2 1 14 57 4 1 25 3 0 0 2 0 0 $5.50
Edgar Morales 12 1 1 2 8 33 8 1 13 4 0 0 1 1 100 $6.60
Jaime A. Torres 10 1 1 1 10 30 7 0 0 3 1 33 0 0 0 $101.90

JOCKEY 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Tyler Gaffalione 12 3 25 6 1 17 10 2 20 8 1 13 9 2 22 0 0 0 11 2 18 16 3 19
Luis Saez 13 2 15 8 1 13 10 2 20 7 1 14 11 1 9 0 0 0 12 2 17 16 2 13
Jose L. Ortiz 11 0 0 3 1 33 7 0 0 4 2 50 9 2 22 0 0 0 11 2 18 9 2 22
Corey J. Lanerie 7 2 29 1 0 0 5 2 40 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 2 40
Florent Geroux 10 1 10 3 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 50 8 1 13 0 0 0 9 1 11 8 1 13
Manuel Franco 3 2 67 1 0 0 2 1 50 1 0 0 2 1 50 0 0 0 4 2 50 1 0 0
Lanfranco Dettori 6 1 17 4 1 25 3 0 0 4 1 25 6 1 17 0 0 0 9 2 22 4 0 0
Flavien Prat 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 33 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 1 25
Edgar Morales 5 0 0 4 1 25 7 1 14 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 8 1 13
Jaime A. Torres 8 1 13 1 0 0 8 1 13 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 100 9 0 0

TRAINER Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Brad H. Cox 11 4 0 1 36 45 8 4 50 3 0 0 6 3 50 $4.10
Cherie DeVaux 8 3 1 1 38 63 4 1 25 4 2 50 4 3 75 $5.10
Chad C. Brown 9 2 2 1 22 56 1 0 0 8 2 25 1 1 100 $6.50
Brendan P. Walsh 11 2 1 0 18 27 3 1 33 8 1 13 1 0 0 $8.80
Joe Sharp 3 2 0 0 67 67 1 1 100 2 1 50 0 0 0 $13.70
Wesley A. Ward 9 1 1 2 11 44 3 1 33 6 0 0 4 1 25 $6.30
Dale L. Romans 7 1 1 2 14 57 4 1 25 3 0 0 0 0 0 $8.50
Rodolphe Brisset 6 1 1 0 17 33 4 1 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 $7.50
George Weaver 3 1 1 0 33 67 0 0 0 3 1 33 1 1 100 $5.50
Riley Mott 2 1 1 0 50 100 1 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 $101.90

TRAINER 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Brad H. Cox 7 2 29 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 100 5 3 60 0 0 0 5 2 40 6 2 33
Cherie DeVaux 4 1 25 2 1 50 4 1 25 3 2 67 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 67 5 1 20
Chad C. Brown 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 22 0 0 0 9 2 22 0 0 0
Brendan P. Walsh 5 1 20 2 1 50 3 0 0 2 1 50 6 1 17 0 0 0 9 1 11 2 1 50
Joe Sharp 2 1 50 1 1 100 2 1 50 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 50 1 1 100
Wesley A. Ward 5 1 20 2 0 0 2 1 50 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 1 13
Dale L. Romans 4 1 25 1 0 0 4 1 25 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 1 25
Rodolphe Brisset 5 1 20 1 0 0 4 1 25 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 50
George Weaver 2 1 50 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 50
Riley Mott 1 1 100 1 0 0 2 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 100 1 0 0

HORSE Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Carl Spackler (IRE) 1 1 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 1 1 100 $4.10
Gina Romantica 1 1 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 $8.80
Idiomatic 1 1 0 0 100 100 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $2.60
Immersive 1 1 0 0 100 100 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $5.30
East Avenue 1 1 0 0 100 100 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $7.60
Zeitlos 1 1 0 0 100 100 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $9.50
May Day Ready 1 1 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 $10.80
Minaret Station 1 1 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 $78.90
Federal Judge 1 1 0 0 100 100 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $5.50
Our Shot 1 1 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 0 0 0 $13.70


